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
Georgetown. Private
yard, entrance and park-
Ing. Completely
renovated, new wood
flooring throughout, cor-
ner gas fireplace, central
air, fridge, stove and
laundry. Available imme-
diately. No pets or
smokin please.
$1,050/month utilities in-
cluded. 519-833-0319.

DOWNTOWN  George-
town, 2-bedroom
October 1st. $700/month
plus hydro. No dogs, ref-
erences. 905-877-7461.

ERIN COUNTRY setting,
2 bedroom, 2 levels, ce-
ramic floors, new carpet.
Private driveway, patio,
Non smoker. $950.00
Utilities included. 519-
833-9823

ERIN, large unique 3-
bedroom apartment in
Century Home. Walkout
to large patio, dining-

room, eat-in kitchen.
$1,050/month plus partial
utilities. Call 519-833-
2038.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apt, Downtown,
October 1st,, parking,

laundry, heating included.
$750/month. References.
1-905-737-8749

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room basement
apartment, private en-
trance and laundry.
Available October 1st.
$825/month plus hydro.
Call 905-877-7910 for an
appointment.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room condo. A/C
balcony, 2-underground
parking, walk to GO.
Available November 15th.
$350/month plus utilities.
1-905-825-8258.

GEORGETOWN Down-
town, 2nd floor, bachelor
apt., $700/mth, utilities in-
cluded. Fridge & stove,
washer & dryer. Available
immediately.  Day-905-
702-9288, after 5pm &
weekends 416-931-5030

GEORGETOWN near
GO, bachelor 1 and 2-
h -4 T 0 .0°-m
$595/8695/§795.  Town-
house, $1150/mth
inclusive. Georgetown
905-877-7121. oronto
Kipling near lake 1 and 2-
bedroom. $695/$795.
416-253-5291.

GEORGETOWN One
bedroom $800/month in-
clusive 905-873-3303.

GEORGETOWN, 16th
Sideroad Large bachelor
apartment, 2nd floor.
2-appliances
$700./month + utilities.
Available October 1st.
905-873-4413

- FAX (9

Apariments &
Flats For Rent

GUELPH Ln. (N of 401)
spacious 1-bdrm apt. ex-
tremely clean, full bath,
parking $645/mth + util-
ties. Call 416-781-9410
or 416-787-1125

MILTON 1 bedroom
downtown apartment.
$800/month including util-
ities. Call Scott Prior
Re/Max Blue Springs
905-878-7777.

MILTON 3 bedroom
apartment for rent. Down-
town. $1100/month +
utilities. 905-875-4201

ONE bedroom basement
apartment  south  of
Georgetown, suit quiet
clean gentleman, private
home/entrance, laundry,
satellite, parking, fire-
place, references.
$750/mth inclusive. John
905-702-0582

STILL AVAILABLE
Georgetown 1-bedroom,
suitable single, main lev-
el, separate entrance,
AC, cable, one-parking,
first/last, references, no
smoking/pets, $675/mth
all inclusive. October 1st.
(905)873-3069

Houses
For Rent

3 Bedroom link home,
gas, fenced yard. Quiet
area In Acton. 519-853-
4875

CHINGUACOUSY/SAN-
DALWOOD, newer 3-
bedroom, 3  baths,
$1,395. Window cover-

ings/appliances,
October/November  1st.
905-813-0517.

CREDIT River Ravine,
detached beautiful back-
yard, garage, nature
lovers dream! $1,200.

Pre-recorded details, 1-
800-779-8619 Ext. 1262.

GLEN Williams, 3-bed-
room, Suit couple/small
family. 1/2 acre, no appli-
ances or pets. Available
November 1st.
$1,250/month plus util-
ities. Call 905-877-5229.

LARGE 2 bedroom
house for rent, indoor
garage, no pets/smokers.

Adults preferred.
$1100/mth + utilities. Call
905-873-8106

MILTON 2-bdrm bunga-
low, 2 car garage, large
lot, driveway. Close to all
amenities, $1225/+ util-
ities. Available Nov 1st.
Call 905-875-3750.

MILTON 3-bdrm, garage,
appliances. $1250 +/mth.
Call 905-876-2997.

MILTON. 4 bedroom
home. Central location.
$1800/montitincluding utili-
ties. Call Terry 416-
889-0546.

MOFFAT, 4-bdrm, semi
detached bungalow home
on country property. 10
min from Guelph Ln. &
401. Available immedi-
atey  §1150/mth  +
utilities. Call Peter McCa-
lion @ 905-828-6550.

"

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

05) 873-0398

lace

Houses
For Rent

185

NATURALIST
Secluded

Haven.
escarpment
cottage near George-
town. Peaceful escape
for 1 or 2. 905-877-9458.

Townh
190 T e

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, garage,
appliances. $1275/mth +
utilities.  Call 905-876-
2997.

MILTON charming 3-
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